Shallow Depth LED Recessed Downlights , 100W LED Recessed Ceiling Lights
5" 6" 8" 10" 12''
Basic Information
China
MINSENS
CE ROHS DLC ETL SAA
MS-DWH-30W-200W
10pcs

40m Installation Height
Features
1. Unique fin LED downlight, light weight, small size, not easy to deformation, thermal performance, low transportation costs.
2. The use of the United States Section sharp light source, the use of unique multi-chip integrated module light source design,
with high thermal conductivity, low light failure, light color pure, no ghosting and so on.
3. Downlight hole size optional 5 inch 6 inch 8 inch 10 inch 12 inch.
4. Using high quality CREE LED chip, 120-130lm/w high brightness
5. Power-saving, best aluminum alloy fin heat sink for high effective cooling operation
6. Both dimmable and non-dimmable are available (0-10V or 1-10V dimmable)
7. Modern and brandnew style, unique in market
8. User-friendly anti-flicker design, instant start up
9. With reflective cup and milkly white lens for option
10. High power, arge dimensions, light weight, easy installation
11. Widly applied to commercial premises places, hospital, hotel, etc.
Specification
MS-DWH-30W 30W 3050
5'' 6" 8" 10"
12''
5inch:140-
150mm
6inch:170-
180mm
8inch:200-
215mm
10inch:240-
250mm
12inch:260-
275mm
MS-DWH-40W 40W 4015
MS-DWH-50W 50W 5215
MS-DWH-60W 60W 6300
MS-DWH-80W 80W 8435
MS-DWH-100W 100W 11532
MS-DWH-120W 120W 13005
MS-DWH-150W 150W 16225
MS-DWH-180W 180W 18652
MS-DWH-200W 200W 21568
Input Voltage AC100V~305V
Frequency Range 50Hz~60Hz
Total Harmonic Distortion ≤ 9 %
Power Factor >0.98